Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Rahul Sales Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14.09.2023; List of creditors as on: 05.12.2023

L

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in )

Sl Name of Creditor Details of claim received ; Details of claim admitted i Amount of Amount of any Amount Amou | Remarks,
No Date of Amount Amount of Nature of | Amount Amount Whether % of voting contingent | Mutual dues, of claimn | ntof | ifany
receipt Claimed claim claim covered by covered by related share in CoC claim that may be not claim
(in Rs.) admitted security guarantee party? set-of admitted | under
(in Rs.) interest verifi
catio
n
1 Kudos Chemie 28.09.2023 959,02,38,23 | 959,02,38,239 | Operatio Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Claims
Limited 9 nal Claim received
already
stand

verified and
finalized on
the basis of
information
/
documents
provided by
the
Operational
Creditor




